PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
MAGNETIC LEVEL
GAUGE
MODEL
M4.01
Magnetic Level gauges provides clear, high clarity indication
of liquid level. Magnetic float level sensors involve the use of

MODEL
M4.01
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Magnetic Level Gauge
Mounting
Side-Side Mounted
Top Mounted
Side-Bottom Mounted
Wetted Parts
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316L
SS 316 / SS 316L
Inconel 625
Duplex SS 2205
PVC
PVDF
Polypropylene
Titanium
Float
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316L
Inconel 625
Inconel 825
Hast C-276
PVC
PVDF
Polypropylene
Titanium
Buffle Valve
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316L
SS 316 / SS 316L
Inconel 625
Inconel 825
Duplex SS 2205
None
Material of scale
Aluminum
SS 304
SS 316
Acrylic
Process Connection (Size & Type)

MODEL
M4.01
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Pressure  Range
0 to 3 kg/cm²
0 to 10 kg/cm²
0 to 25 kg/cm²
0 to 50 kg/cm²
0 to 100 kg/cm²
Temp. Range
0 to 80˚C
-20 to 120˚C
-20 to 400˚C
Indicator
White + Red
White + Yellow
Switch Type
SPST (Reed Switch)
SPDT (Micro Switch)
DPDT (Micro Switch)
No. of switches
One
Two
Three
Four
Center to Center Distance
As per customer requirements
Transmitter
Transmitter with 4-20mA Output
Steel Well (For Top Mounting)
Carbon Steel
SS 304
SS 316
Other Variants
Indicator + Switch
Indicator + Transmitter
Indicator + Switch + Transmitter
Switching Point
As per customer requirement
Other Options
Material Test Certificate
IBR Certification
Tested to NACE Standard
SS Tag Plates
Float Failure Indication-50mm
(Yellow + White)
Plug/Counter Flange for Vent
Needle valve in Drain
Ball valve in Drain
Performance Test Certificate
Hydrostatic Test Certificate
NDT Test
P1
P2